REALLOCATED EXPENDITURE FILE:

FICHIER DES DEPENSES REAFFECTEES:

FIELD
NO.

NO. DU
CHAMPS

58-A

58-B

58-C

58-D

58-E

58-F

58-G

58-H

58-I

58-J

58-K

58-L

58-M

58-N

58-0

58-P

NOTE:

LOCATION OF EXPENDITURE

LIEUX DES DEPENSES

NOT STATED
NON SPECIFIEE

NEWFOUNDLAND
TERRE-NEUVE

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
ILE-DU-PRINCE-EDOUARD

NOVA SCOTIA
NOUVELLE-ECOSSE

NEW BRUNSWICK
NOUVEAU-BRUNSWICK

QUEBEC
QUEBEC

ONTARIO
ONTARIO

MANITOBA
MANITOBA

SASKATCHEWAN
SASKATCHEWAN

ALBERTA
ALBERTA

BRITISH COLUMBIA
COLOMBIE-BRITANNIQUE

YUKON/NORTHWEST
TERRITORIES

YUKON/TERRITOIRES
DU NORD-OUEST

TOTAL FOR CANADA
TOTAL POUR CANADA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
ETATS-UNIS

OTHER COUNTRIES
AUTRES PAYS

TOTAL ALL LOCATIONS
TOUS LES LIEUX

THE FORMAT FOR ALL FIELDS

PUBLIC
TRANSPOR
TATION

TRANSPORT

EN COMMUN

301-308

365-372

429-436

493-500

557-564

621-628

685-692

749-756

813-820

877-884

941-948

1005-1012

1069-1076

1133-1140

1197-1204

1261-1268

Is 999999.99

LE FORMAT DE TOUT LE CHAMPS EST 999999.99

FIELD POSTIONS FOR EXPENDITURE DATA
GRILLE D'ENREGISTREMENT DES DEPENSE REAFFECTEES

PRIVATE
TRANSPOR
TATION

TRANSPORT

PRIVE

309-316

373-380

437-444

501-508

565-572

629-636

693-700

757-764

821-828

885-892

949-956

1013-1020

1077-1084

1141-1148

1205-1212

1269-1276

LOCAL
TRANSIT

TRANSPORT
LOCAL

317-324

381-388

445-452

509-516

573-580

637-644

701-708

765-772

829-836

893-900

957-964

1021-1028

1085-1092

1149-1156

1213-1220

1277-1284

(FORMAT 999999v99)

ACCOMMODAT
TION

HEBERGEMENT

325-332

389-396

453-460

517-524

581-588

645-652

709-716

773-780

837-844

901-908

965-972

1029-1036

1093-1100

1157-1164

1221-1228

1285-1292

(FORMAT 999999v99

FOOD &
BEVERAGE

ALIMENT &
BOISSONS

333-340

397-404

461-468

525-532

589-596

653-660

717-724

781-788

845-852

909-916

973-980

1037-1044

1101-1108

1165-1172

1229-1236

1293-1300

RECREATION &
ENTERTAIN
MENT

LOISIRS &

DIVERTISSE

MENTS

341-348

405-412

469-476

533-540

597-604

661-668

725-732

789-796

853-860

917-924

981-988

1045-1052

1109-1116

1173-1180

1237-1244

1301-1308

OTHER
COSTS

AUTRE
DEPENSE

349-356

413-420

477-484

541-548

605-612

669-676

733-740

797-804

861-868

925-932

989-996

1053-1060

1117-1124

1181-1188

1245-1252

1309-1316

TOTAL
EXPENDI
TURES

TOTAL

DEPENSE

357-364

421-428

485-492

549-556

613-620

677-684

741-748

805-812

869-876

933-940

997-1004

1061-1068

1125-1132

1189-1196

1253-1260

1317-1324





